
 
 

RESHET COMMUNITY FACILITATORS 

Below you will find your Reshet facilitator’s name and email address. Don't forget to 
save it in your email contacts. If you have any questions or need technical support with 
your Reshet community, please reach out directly to the Prizmah team member 
facilitating your Reshet.  
 

Reshet Reshet Facilitator Facilitator Email Address 

Admission Professionals Amy Adler amya@prizmah.org  

Alternative Tuition Models Dan Perla  danp@prizmah.org  

Alumni Professionals Beth Rivkind  bethr@prizmah.org  

Board Leadership Ilisa Cappell  ilisac@prizmah.org  

Development Professionals Traci Reisberg and  
Hannah Olson 

tracir@prizmah.org  
hannaho@prizmah.org  

EdTech Administrators Marc Wolf  marcw@prizmah.org 

Engage (closed group) Beth Rivkind  bethr@prizmah.org  

Engage 2022-2023 (closed group) Beth Rivkind  bethr@prizmah.org  

General Studies Leadership Marc Wolf  marcw@prizmah.org 

Heads of School Debra Shaffer Seeman debras@prizmah.org  

High School Admission Professionals Amy Adler amya@prizmah.org  

Jewish Experiential Programming Marc Wolf  marcw@prizmah.org 

Judaic Administrators Elliott Rabin elliottr@prizmah.org  

Learning Specialists Marc Wolf marcw@prizmah.org 

Marketing and Communication Professionals Marcia Harwitz  marciah@prizmah.org  

Orthodox Leaders Debra Shaffer Seeman debras@prizmah.org  

Orthodox Women In Leadership Debra Shaffer Seeman debras@prizmah.org  

Race and School Culture (closed group) Debra Shaffer Seeman debras@prizmah.org  

School Counselors Oshra Cohen oshrac@prizmah.org  

School Counselors Cohort 2 (closed group) Oshra Cohen oshrac@prizmah.org  

Schools in Small Communities Amy Wasser  amyw@prizmah.org  

Senior Development Professionals Traci Reisberg and  
Hannah Olson 

tracir@prizmah.org  
hannaho@prizmah.org  
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